01 Aug 2017
01 Sep 2017
01 Oct 2017
26 Oct 2017
01 Dec 2017
01 Dec 2017
29 Dec 2017
29 Dec 2017
01 Jan 2018
31 Jan 2018
26 Feb 2018
19 Apr 2018
26 Apr 2018
30 Apr 2018
03 May 2018
03 May 2018
03 May 2018
23 May 2018
26 May 2018
29 May 2018
31 May 2018
28 Jun 2018
30 Jul 2018

28 Aug 2018
27 Sep 2018
30 Oct 2018
30 Nov 2018
31 Dec 2018

R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:
R&M Tractors:

JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R
JD7230R

Chesterfield GDI - Service

Chesterfield GDI - Service

Chesterfield GDI - 7230

Chesterfield GDI - 7230R 177.3hours @ $ 5.07/hr

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Service Contract Hours November 2017 - 7230R
Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Adjustment

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Service Contract Hours December 2017 - 7230R
Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Adjustment

Chesterfield Australia Pty Ltd - AC/316 - 1000 hrs Service

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 193.7hrs @ $ 5.07/hr

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - February Contract hours

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Draft link bumper short $190.02

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - HFH Screw

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 267hrs@$5.07

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Credit note - 33-WS-2635838

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Adjustment - 33-WS-2636038

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Remove & Replace broker connector
McGregor Diesel - Inspect Driver ID System

Goondiwindi Tyre Service ( Sackville Pty Ltd) - New Tyre

Goondiwindi Tyre Service ( Sackville Pty Ltd) - 2 New Tyre

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - Service Contract May - 178.7 hours @ $ 5.07
Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 7230R 151.2 hrs @ $5.07

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 2.7 hrs @ $5.07/hr

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 10.08 hrs @ $ 5.07

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 9.8 hrs @ 5.07

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 2.3 hours @ $ 5.07

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 229 hrs @ $ 5.07

Chesterfield GDI - Account # 336424 - 7230R -66.1 hrs @ $ 5.07

1,090.83
1,094.06
1,185.15
898.92
1,199.56
0.01
774.70
0.00
1,803.48
777.08
501.93
190.03
6.24
1,353.69
0.00
189.00
289.10
198.74
277.27
2,736.36
2,262.15
766.58
778.57
635.85
510.81
451.94
116.11
335.14



